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

$125 down, $35 per
i DA 4.631%

1
|
|
1
|

Victorville. |
month,

lAcrugo Waﬁhdwm \illw

I e ——

WANTED--S5 to 50 acres in southwest
area. Suitable for subdivision, Call |
| Principal at FR 5.7747 Eves.
‘WANYED Vacant lot or lofs.
| Private party,
FR 90191

Cash, |

| Gtores & Offices for
Rent or Lease

|
-~ e e e e N |

s ROOMS for business or professional,
heart of Torrance. 1608 Cabrillo
Call owner am or eve FA OO\H

I
|

\60\(1“0 C2 3 bdr stucco on llnh \
18809 Crenshaw. Owner FR 2.2587.

- e

{ Hovses for Rent
(Unfurnished) 116

e A e e a— |

| TWO _BEDROOM year's |
lease in Lomita. $75 peér menth |

| first and last month's rent |

| In advance. No children under age |

| 15, Will rent on month-to month |

| basis for $8s.

house on

with

[ 3-Bedroom home in Southwood area
{ Carpels and drapes included, 1%
' bath, water paid, patio and bba
Children and dogs welcome. First
‘ and last month’s rent in advance
| $145 month. |
‘ Vaughn Real Estate |
FA. 89480 or DA. 61184 |
Fvenmn‘ call l’/\ 8-2181 or FA ﬂ A(Ml'

REDUCED PRICES |
| $85 Mo.—Like New |-

Two and 3-bedroom homes, |
hardwood floors qarage,
lawn, flowers, fence. lumf!
4 tots. Vacant. 21904 So.|
Vermont.

~ SOUTHWOOD
3 BEDROOMS

2 baths, drapes, wall to wall car.|
peting, fenced vard, 5218 Laurette. |
Call VE 7.3274 evenings or VE 87004 |
anytime. Open Sat, and Sun. 12 teol
5 or by appointment |

2 AND 3 BEDROOM HOUSES
FR. 57623
Dl\ 1‘0\0

|

1 RLDROOM
tile kitchen
w. 71\\0 st.,

laroe |
2425 |

hnu:e (‘-nraor

$57.50. Landlord
DA A 726’

1

NrWLY du‘oraud 1 bdrm home.
Large fenced private back vyard,
Néar new Narbonne Hioh School.
$125. DA 670?7 TE 551\4

2 BORM., Almost new, from duplex,
Near sthools, stores. 1666 259th st
Harbor Ci!v |

FOR LEASE—3 bdrm. home. Private |
back yard. Double garage. Garbage
disposal. $100, References. 15326
Arc'urus. Gnrdena TE 56096

$75, 2 BDRM home in LomMn 7 (h\l»
dren o k. No pets. 2028 W. 248th si.
DA, 4.7735.

3 BDRM. Rome in Torrance Gardens

Drapes, w/w carpeting, ogarbage
; disposal, dishwasher, water softener.
920 Patronella ave. Prefer adulls,
no pets

RENT WITH OPTION TO BUY 2 |
bedroom home, newly painted, Chil
dren welcome. $80, 22601

Moneta.

$45 Ono bedroom cottage Adults |
| only. Pensioners preferred. Call Mrs
Holfl, “716-A Amapola. FA, B8-4428
7 ﬁrdrmrm $75. 20502 S. MHarvard
Key at 20504 §. Harvard |

| Houses for Ron'
117

i

l st

WANT lady to share 2 bedreom home,
Phone FA Mm between 4:00 p.m
and 4:00

| -— -

‘;Apar'men's for Rent

| Unfurnished

SAV E

&
He9 |

2-Bedroom Modern

Apartments Only

$69 |

. PARK |
‘WESTERN

i Western Ave. at
s 280th St.

TE 2-4259

| Children Welcome

|

MODERN 1-BEDROOM APT, & par
age. Oak floors, furnace, showers
Vstory with srivate front and rear
entrances, Spacious lawns., $45 and |
up. .
Jo-Sandra Garden Cts,

Mar., 435 W, 219 af,

FA 8-8502

e i ettt  O—

| Apartments for Rent

Cheoper Than Buying

[ 1-BDRM.

‘ 7.l! DROOM ‘I!'\'Ul’ﬂhh&d dupléx. Chil.

| MODERN

{2 ROOMS & Bath,

| NICE reom 38 week. Clese In. Trail-

| LARGE sleeping reom. Private wath.

| LAEDROOM

‘of my responsibilities

(Unfurnnhod) 119

|-Bedroom, $59.50
2-Bedroom, $49.50

Spacious lawns, water and garden
Ing paid.
Children OK

AVALON VILLAGE

Unit
street
TE

SP———

Furnis ‘wd or Un{urnmhed
NEW DELUXE
APARTMENTS

Bachelors, twa and three bedreoms,
also two bedrooms with den and

134 Baths

3719 W, 174th St., Terr.

Manager on premises, DA, 3.2353
or call

OR EX 77113, OR l‘nM

$95 Ultra-Modern
2-Bedroom Apt.

15821 Yuken ave., Torrance, near
El Camino College, high and ‘sram-
mar school and Seuth Bay Shopping
Center, Exceptionally fine land
scaping. Manager on premises, apt
Ne« 4 in rear, Fine selected tenants
our specialty,

DA 3-3171

 CHILDREN WELCOME
NEW

2-BDRM. APARTMENTS
WATER

HOT PAID
NEAR S(‘HOOLS AND MARKETS
1440 W, 253rd sf,

TE 4-1839 Days
DA 6-5433 Eves.

No. 2
m & Avalon bivd.
4-3454

1 "76.

Apartment

$40. Pleasant front. Nice large Vv
ing room, kitchen, bedréem. Hdwd.
floors. Water paid. Just off Wast-
ern. 1617 W. 204th st., Terrance.
Inaquire at 14626 W, 204th st. (across
streat). FA, 00728 or PL. 4159
after 8:30 p.m., or before 2:30 a.m.
and weekends. Reverse charges.

$45-~-MODERN 1-bedrm.., built-in
ranas and oven, gsarbage dispesal.
25325 Frampton, Aet. Ne. 3.

Harber City

$68.50. NEAR NEW modern. Smacious
1-bdrm. apt, Garage. Adults, 912
Sar'nri FR. 4.3684,

LARGE \bdrm Gnrbnl dispesal
Must be séen ta be appreciated,
$69.50, Also 2 bdrm. Largse reems.
f‘-nrbmo- disposal. 20624 S. Western.
FA 4217

Brcnd New 1 Bdrm

DA 44503
nnh:m duclex SM Rodpc

Garsge. Water paid. Child

1636 W. 21éth st

$66.50, 2 Bedroom. Just redecorated.
Children welcome, 20413 §. Verment,
anrnnco DA 4-2558.

Su 50, Om hedroom clean, 2 children
O.K. 20813 S. Verment, Terrance.
DA 4.2553,

2 BEDROOMS, $47.50
Children 8.k,
1553 ??O?h st

LARGF lhdrm n Gar
al, garage, lofs of cloun
ok 1542‘, W. 227th st
$75 Brlnd new dpluxo 2 Bdrm apis,
Garage. 1514 W. 205 st. néar Wes.
tern ave, DA 4578

OM (vuvom

1 RDQM
orated
o.k.

e dispos-
1 child

npnr'mm' and o
26027 Narbenne Ave,
Lomita
ncwlv decorsted
20413 S, Ver-
§3.

$4° ﬁnp Bodroom,
2 children welcorne.
mont, Torrance. DA 42§

20521 New Hame-
DA, 37507

O

disposal.  Almost

dren welcome,
shire, $69.°
1 Rdrm
new.

urhnn
DA 40278,

A A A

Apur"‘mnﬁ for Rent
(Furnished)

B

120

NEW

Furnished apt. Just cémpléted. Al
new building, &ll new furnifure. TV
outlet, Garbage dispesal. Washer
& dryer in bullding. Utilitles pgid.
Only $18 week

’ 1075 W. 253rd st
129 wC '253“ st
Narbor City

or TE. 12348

DA, 64765

turrished single and
bedroom apartment. Separate lmch
en, dinette, dreising ream, larae
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, ftile
bath with tub- & shower, automatic
washer and dryer in laundry resm
Utilities pald, FA. 89259, If ne
answeér call DA 68880 or FR 59403,

MODFRN \FEDRM APT and gar-
aoe, Oak floors, furnace, showers
1-story with private front and rear
entrances. Spacious lawns. $AS,

JOSANDRA GARDEN CTS
Mar, 1435 W. 219 o
FA

rivate entrance,
rofdecorated, Working adults &r sen-
sioners. 25830 Pennsylvania, Lomita
SMALL T-bdrm. ast. 350, Baby ek.

No pels,
1504 Madrid

| NICE bacheler apt. Men only. UL
ties paid, linens furnished, mald
service weekly, Near 250th and
Narbonne. 25200 Feijea st., Lemita,

T'IFNTmN penstoners! Clun sm"

apartment, $40 for 1; $4§ 8

1343 W, 254th st., Marbeér CHY
DA um

APARTMFNTS and '00"!‘.
up. Children OK, 138
st., Marbor City.

R‘oomn for R;M

A A A AT SIS S

érs, $7811 week. FA 453 or FA

8-0078.

Close fo trnmporunm.
DA 37

SLt!’PINu -ccemmodmons New, Dé-
luxe. Fireplage. Private entrance &
bath. DA, 48111,

LVFNHFMAN Homo ulvlmn, sw
& week. 3731 227th st off H;\mw

5-4891

bivd
129

Rmuln, Cammercial

PARK HOTEL
1305 Post

homelike, sleepi Tesms
weekly or $2 dally

Service - Free TV

FA 8-9791

'(!u.n,
from %9

Mdid

gl

Fenced vyard,

WIH'.d o R\o\m

B

HOUSE
In Térrance
UN. 54007

-

Furr ‘ture

w RELEASE ME

136

Goine  back te sérvice. Left my
six reoms of madern furniture and
appliances stered in Long Beach,
JResponsible people can fake over
My payment of 1867 me. Balance
$247.35. Nothing elsé to pay. In
clydes tull size ranse, bis cress-des
refrigerator, autematic washer, 21"
TV, rug, vacuum cleaner, 5S.pc.
dinette set, 1l.mc. living roeom set,
2 complete modern bedreom sets,
bunk beds and boy's bike, See at
No. 3 wareheuse, 4086 Atlantic ave.,
Leng Beach, Call between 11 a.m,
ta 8 pm. NEvada 43576

Al«r'\ Sroom Gl héme for sdie &
ren

4

N




